
BED,356,2.900,N

Bed Room

BED,357,2.900,N

Bed Room

BED,358,2.900,N

Bed Room

BED,359,2.900,N

Bed Room

BED,360,2.900,N

Bed Room

BED,361,2.900,N

Bed Room

BED,362,2.900,N

Bed Room

BED,363,2.900,N

Bed Room

TO,368,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,369,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,370,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,371,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,372,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,373,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,374,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,375,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,376,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,377,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,378,2.900,N

Toilet

TO,379,2.900,N

Toilet

K,380,2.900,N

Kitchen

K,381,2.900,N

Kitchen

K,382,2.900,N

Kitchen

K,383,2.900,N

Kitchen

OP,152

Open Area

OP,153

Open Area

OP,154

Open Area

OP,155

Open Area

STR,31,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,32,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,34,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,35,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,36,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,37,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,38,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,39,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,40,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,41,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,42,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,43,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,44,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,45,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,46,0.190,N

Stairs

LIFT

13'-3İ" X 10'-0ı"

4.050M X 3.050M

BED,388,2.900,N

Bed Room

13'-3İ" X 10'-0ı"

4.050M X 3.050M

BED,389,2.900,N

Bed Room

13'-3İ" X 10'-0ı"

4.050M X 3.050M

BED,390,2.900,N

Bed Room

13'-3İ" X 10'-0ı"

4.050M X 3.050M

BED,391,2.900,N

Bed Room

DR,392,2.900,N

Drawing Room

DR,393,2.900,N

Drawing Room

DR,394,2.900,N

Drawing Room

DR,395,2.900,N

Drawing Room

10'-4Ĳ" X 20'-11ı"

3.170M X 6.380M

DR,396,2.900,N

Living Room

10'-4Ĳ" X 20'-11ı"

3.170M X 6.380M

DR,397,2.900,N

Living Room10'-4Ĳ" X 20'-11ı"

3.170M X 6.380M

DR,398,2.900,N

Living Room

10'-4Ĳ" X 20'-11ı"

3.170M X 6.380M

DR,399,2.900,N

Living Room

Balcony 0.90M WD.

3.81M X 1.64M

Open Area

3.16M X 2.44M

Open Area

B-1,S,F-0

Stilt

B-1,G,F-0

Ground Floor

B-1,O,F-1

First Floor B-1,O,F-2

Second Floor

B-1,O,F-3

Third Floor

DU-1

Dwelling Unit

DU-2

Dwelling Unit

DU-3

Dwelling Unit

DU-4

Dwelling Unit

D1,9

D1,10

D2,11

D2,12

D2,13

D1,14

D1,15

D2,16
D2,17

D2,18

D2,19

D2,20

W1,1

W2,2

W2,3

W1,4

W3,5

W4,6

W1,7

W4,8

W4,9

W1,10 W1,11 W1,12

W1,13

W1,14

W1,15

W2,16

W2,17

W2,18

W2,19

W2,20

W2,21

W3,22

W3,23

W3,24

W4,26

W4,27

W4,28

W1,29
W1,30 W1,31

W4,32

W4,33

W4,38

W4,40

W4,41

W4,42

W4,43

D2,22

D2,23

D2,24

D2,25

D2,26

D2,27

D2,28

D2,29 D2,30D2,31
D2,32

D2,33

D1,34

D1,35

D2,36

D2,37

D2,38

D2,40

D1,41

D1,42

D1,44

D2,45

D2,46

D2,47

D2,48

D1,50

D1,51

D1,52

D1,53

D2,54

D2,55

D2,56

D1,57

D1,58

D2,59

D2,61

Can,2,2.200

Canopy

D2,62

B-1

30'-0" X 60'-0"

9.150M X 18.280M

Plot Area

1
.
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4

3.81

7
.
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.
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.
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3

2.67 2.67

3.16

1
8

.
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8

OP,161

Open Area

OP,162

Open Area

OP,163

Open Area

B-1,T,F-0

Terrace

1.000,PARAPETWALL

STR,47,0.190,N

Stairs

STR,48,0.190,N

Stairs

B-1,M/C Room(As per BIS)

Machine Room

D2,64

AREA  CHART

1.  TOTAL PLOT AREA = 9.15 X18.28 =  167.22 SQMT. (200.00 SQ.YDS)

2.  PERMISSIBLE COVD. AREA ON GR. FLOOR 75% =125.41 SQMT.

3.  DETAIL OF OPEN AREA ON GROUND FLOOR

       1)    3.05 X 9.15   =   27.91 SQMT.

       2)    3.16 X 2.44           =   7.71 SQMT.

       3)    3.81 X1.64            =   6.25 SQMT.

                  TOTAL              =  41.87 SQMT.

    NET PROP. COVD. AREA ON G.FLOOR = TOTAL PLOT AREA - OPEN AREA

                                                              = 167.22 - 41.87 = 125.35 SQMT.

4. PROP. COVD. AREA ON F.FLOOR          =  GROUND FLOOR - LIFT AREA

                                                                        = 125.35 - (1.68 X 1.45 )

                                                                        = 125.35 - 2.44 = 122.91 SQMT.

5. PROP. COVD. AREA ON S.FLOOR = SAME AS FIRST FLOOR= 122.91SQMT.

6. PROP. COVD. AREA ON T.FLOOR = SAME AS FIRST FLOOR= 122.91 SQMT.

7. PROP. COVD. AREA ON STILT FLOOR  = 125.35 SQMT.

8. PROP. COVD. AREA ON BASEMENT      = 65.29 SQMT.

9. PERMISSIBLE  F.A.R. = 300 SQMT.

10. F.A.R. ACHIVED =125.35+ 122.91 + 122.91+ 122.91 X 100

                                                                    167.22                                      = 295.47

PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT = 15.00 MTS.

ACHIEVED HEIGHT        = 14.75 MTS.

GATE

CANOPY ABOVE

D2,1

LVL +0.90M

LVL Ñ 0.00

STILT FOR

PARKING

ONLY

LVL Ñ 0.00

LVL Ñ 0.00

LVL Ñ 0.00

LVL +2.40M

LVL +0.90M

LVL +0.90M

LVL +0.90M

LVL +0.90M

STILT FOR

PARKING

ONLY

LVL Ñ 0.00

LVL +1.64M LVL +1.64M

LVL Ñ 0.00

LVL Ñ 0.00

LVL Ñ 0.00

0
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B-1,S,F-0

Stilt

2
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B-1,G,F-0

Ground Floor
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Floors

2
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B-1,O,F-3

Floors

2
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9

0
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5

DRAWING ROOM

STILT FOR PARKING STILT FOR PARKING

DRAWING ROOM

DRAWING ROOM

DRAWING ROOM

0.15M WIDE 

STAIRCASE

W = 1.0M

T = 0.25M

R = 0.19M

 R.C.C. SLAB

TERRACE TERRACE

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

LIFT

PIT

LIFT

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

BED ROOM TOILET

BED ROOM TOILET

BED ROOM TOILET

BED ROOM TOILET
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B-1,S,F-0

Stilt
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Ground Floor

2
.
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0
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B-1,O,F-3

Floors
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Stilt for parking

Kitchen living room

Kitchen living room

Kitchen living room

Kitchen living room

TERRACE

PARAPET

1
4

.
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MACHINE 

ROOM

STILT  PLAN

Y
'

Y

X X'

UP UPDN UPDN UPDN
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9.15

GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN THIRD FLOOR PLAN

TERRACE  PLAN

REAR ELEVATION

SECTION-XX'

SECTION-YY'

SITE PLAN

30'-0" WIDE ROAD

SERVICE LANE

RA-16

OWNER'S SIGN. ARCHITECT  SIGN.

PROPOSED  BUILDING  PLAN OF

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING  ON PLOT NO-16,

BLOCK NO - RA,VILLAGE NARAINA,

INDERPURI,NEW DELHI-110012.

OWNER :-

             SH.   SURESH KUMAR BUDHRAJA

NOTE

DOOR'S & WINDOW'S OPENING

TOWARDS ROAD / LANE SHALL

BE OPEN INSIDE.

STRUCTURE STABILITY CERTIFICATE

CERTIFIED THAT THE BUILDING PLANS SUBMITTED FOR APPROVAL

SATISFY  REQUIREMENTS AS STIPUILATED UNDER CLAUSE 18 OF

THE BUILDING BYE LAWS 1983 AND THE INFORMATION GIVEN THEREIN

 IS FACTUALLY CORRECT TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE AND

UNDERSTANDING.

IT IS ALSO CERTIFIED THAT THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN INCLUDING

SAFETY FORM NATURAL HAZARDS BASED ON SOIL CONDITIONS

 HAS BEEN DULY INCOPORATED IN THE DESIGN OF THE BUILDING

AND THESE PROVISIONS SHALL BE ADHERED TO DURING THE

CONSTRUCTION.

WATER HARVESTING CERTIFICATE

CERTIFIED THAT THE BUILDING PLANS SUBMITTED FOR

 APPROVAL SATISFY THE WATER HARVESTING REQUIREMENT

 AS WELL AS MINIMUM ANTICIPATED DISCHARGE OF WASTE

WATER AS STIPULATED UNDER CLAUSE 22.4.1, 22.4.2 AND THE

 INFORMATION GIVEN THEREIN IS FACTUALLY CORRECT TO

THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE AND UNDERSTANDING.

WASTE WATER RECYCLING SYSTEM SHALL BE INCORPORATED

AT SITE THE RECYCLED WATER SHALL BE USED FOR

HORTICULTURE PURPOSES.

CERTIFICATE

 THE MULBA DURING HTE CONSTRUCTION WILL BE REMOVED ON WEEKLY BASIS. IF THE SAME IS NOT

DONE, IN THAT CASE THE LOCAL BODY SHALL REMOVE THE MULBA AND THE COST SHALL BE BORNE BY

THE OWNER OF THE PLOT.

DURING CONSTRUCTION, IT IS MANDATORY ON THE PART OF THE OWNER TO PROPERLY SCREEN THE

CONSTRUCTION SITE PF THE MAIN ROAD BY MEANS OF ERECTING A SCREEN WALL NOT LESS THAN 8

FT. IN HEIGHT FROM THE GROUND LEVEL WHICH IS TO BE PAINTED TO AVOID UNPLEASENT LOOK FROM

THE ROADSIDE IN ADDITION TO THIS A NET OR SOME OTHER PROTECTIVE MATERIAL SHALL BE

HOISTED AT THE FACADES OF THE BUILDING TO ENSURE THAT ANY FALLING MATERIAL REMAINS

WITHIN THE PROTECTED AREA.

NOISE RELATED ACTIVITIES WILL NOT BE TAKEN UP FOR CONSTRUCTION AT NIGHT AFTER 10 P.M.

KEY PLAN

10'-10ı" X 14'-10İ"

3.304M X 4.533M

10'-10ı" X 14'-10İ"

3.304M X 4.533M

10'-10ı" X 14'-10İ"

3.304M X 4.533M

10'-10ı" X 14'-10İ"

3.304M X 4.533M

7'-7Ĳ" X 10'-0ı"

2.326M X 3.050M

7'-7Ĳ" X 10'-0ı"

2.326M X 3.050M

7'-7Ĳ" X 10'-0ı"

2.326M X 3.050M

7'-7Ĳ" X 10'-0ı"

2.326M X 3.050M

4'-7İ" X 9'-7Ĳ"

1.411M X 2.936M

4'-7İ" X 9'-7Ĳ"

1.411M X 2.936M

4'-7İ" X 9'-7Ĳ"

1.411M X 2.936M

4'-7İ" X 9'-7Ĳ"

1.411M X 2.936M

5'-0" X 7'-3ı"

1.525M X 2.211M

5'-0" X 7'-3ı"

1.525M X 2.211M

5'-0" X 7'-3ı"

1.525M X 2.211M

5'-0" X 7'-3ı"

1.525M X 2.211M

5'-0" X 7'-3ı"

1.525M X 2.211M

5'-0" X 7'-3ı"

1.525M X 2.211M

5'-0" X 7'-3ı"

1.525M X 2.211M

5'-0" X 7'-3ı"

1.525M X 2.211M

10'-6Ĳ" X 15'-0"

3.221M X 4.289M

10'-6Ĳ" X 15'-0"

3.221M X 4.289M

10'-6Ĳ" X 15'-0"

3.221M X 4.289M

10'-6Ĳ" X 15'-0"

3.221M X 4.289M

10'-6Ĳ" X 15'-0"

3.221M X 4.289M

10'-6Ĳ" X 15'-0"

3.221M X 4.289M

10'-6Ĳ" X 15'-0"

3.221M X 4.289M

10'-6Ĳ" X 15'-0"

3.221M X 4.289M

3
.
0

5

OPEN-1

FRONT ROAD 9.14M WD.

SERVICE LANE 

2.13M WD. STACKING SPACE

FRONT ROAD 9.14M WD.

SERVICE LANE 
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3.05M WD. FRONT SET BACK

1.68M X 1.45M 

LIFT

1.68M X 1.45M 

LIFT

1.68M X 1.45M 

LIFT

1.68M X 1.45M 

LIFT

1.68M X 1.45M 

R.W.P. R.W.P.

R.W.P. R.W.P.

4.5M X 2.4M

Balcony 0.90M WD. Balcony 0.90M WD. Balcony 0.90M WD.

FRONT ELEVATION

G.L.Ñ00

P.L.+0.15

1
4

.
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5

LVL+0.15 M

LVL+2.55 M LVL+5.60M

LVL+8.65 M

LVL+11.70 M

LVL+14.75 M

LVL+0.15

LVL+2.55

LVL+5.60

LVL+8.65

LVL+11.70

LVL+14.75

LVL+0.15

LVL+2.55

LVL+5.60

LVL+8.65

LVL+11.70

LVL+14.75

PARAPET PARAPET
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CANOPY BAL.

BAL.

BAL.

BAL.

TERRACE

B-1,B,F-0

Basement

HOUSE HOLD STORAGE AND PARKING

UNEXCAVATED  AREA 

UP

DN

G.L.Ñ00

P.L.+0.15

BASEMENT  PLAN

B-1,B3,F-0

Basement

2
.
9

0

UNEXCAVATED  

  AREA 

UNEXCAVATED  

  AREA 

UNEXCAVATED  

  AREA 

2.00 5.15 2.00

3
.
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1

3
.
2

3
2

.
0

0

D2,1

3'-11ı" X 5'-5Ĳ"

1.200M X 1.666M

LL,1

LIFT LOBBY

D2,8

D2,2

3'-11ı" X 5'-5Ĳ"

1.200M X 1.666M

LL,1

LIFT LOBBY

D2,8

D2,3

3'-11ı" X 5'-5Ĳ"

1.200M X 1.666M

LL,1

LIFT LOBBY

D2,9

D2,4

3'-11ı" X 5'-5Ĳ"

1.200M X 1.666M

LL,1

LIFT LOBBY

D2,10

3.81M X 1.64M

Open Area

3.16M X 2.44M

Open Area

3.81M X 1.64M

Open Area

3.16M X 2.44M

Open Area

3.81M X 1.64M

Open Area

3.16M X 2.44M

Open Area

3.81M X 1.64M

Open Area

3.16M X 2.44M

Open Area

3.16

OPEN-2

OPEN-3

D2,1

3'-11ı" X 5'-5Ĳ"

1.200M X 1.666M

LL,1

LIFT LOBBY

D2,7

1.85


